R a j     Ce r am i c s ,  a  unit of Raj  Refractories  Private
Limited, was established  in the year  1983 with  setting
up  its  manufacturing  unit  at  Hardag,  District  Ranchi,
Jharkhand.
In  1994, we started manufacturing 50 mt per month of
Magnesia Carbon  Bricks for EAF and  LRF.  The sales
turnover of this company has been increasing gradually.
This has been  possible only because Raj Ceramics is

RC FRD 50 6 22 350 1600 Backup  Lining
Brand
M90% Al:Os% Fe203% A.P.% B.D. gin/ CCS  kg/cm2
Application Areamax max max max cc min min
RC AMC  1 8 70 5 6 2.9 400 Ladle bottom
RC AMC 2 8 80 5 5 3 400 Ladle metal zone
Brand
M90% Fe203% A.P.% B.D. gin/cc CCS  kg/ RULOC
Application AreaminW max max min cm2  min min
RC MGR 82 4 22 2.5 300 1500 Safety
RC  MGD 88 1.5 20 2.8 500 1550 EAF, Lime  kiln
g_____.___-I_=±E_==_=_I-Iiej=
Brand
A1203% Fe203% PCE  OC CCS  kg/ Setting B.D. gin/ PLC%
Applicationmin max min cm2  min Temp. cc min max
RC PCPF-45 45 1.50 32 900 1550 2.30
±0.10 at1500°Cfor 2hrs
General cast shapes
RC  PCPF-55 55 1.80 34 950 1600 2.45
±0.10 at|500°Cfor 2hrs
Cast shapes forburnerblock
RC PCPF-80 80 2.00 35 1100 1700 2.80
±0.80 at1500°Cfor 2hrs
Cast shapes forreheatingfurnaceblock,wellblock,seatingblock,weirdam
RC PCPF-90 90 1.00 37 12cO 1700 3.05
±0.60 at1550°Cfor 2hrs
Special shapes ofcriticaluse
RC PCPF-70UL 70 0.50 36 1100 1700 2.60
±0.60 at1550°Cfor 2hrs
Brand
L: L. I. X E3
+